Rectangular viewer providers
clearer inside view.
Easy to open and lock lid
      from the ground.
Rubber cap to protect screw thread
at the bottom area of hopper.
         1 Ton intermediate hopper for better
control of feed during early chick stage.

Silo Hopper Pan Feeding System
The PLC-100 weight programmer for silos offers precise
and reliable feed dosing, recording partial weights in
memory. It has a RS-485 Modbus serial interface for
remote communication and various system functions,
including programming 4 starts for feeding and water
distribution, and 3 different operating settings.
Type No. of
Legs
Diameter
(meter)
Height
(meter)
No. of
Rings Cap.() Cap.(M.T)
PD20301 4 2.03 4 1 6.02 4
PD20302 4 2.03 4.9 2 8.02 5.8
PD20303 4 2.03 5.8 3 11.88 7.7
PD20304 4 2.03 6.7 4 14.74 9.5
PD20305 4 2.03 7.6 5 17.60 11.4
PD20306 4 2.03 8.5 6 20.46 13.2
PD24301 4 2.43 4.4 1 8.35 5.4
PD24301 4 2.43 5.3 2 12.35 8
PD24301 4 2.43 6.2 3 16.35 10.6
PD24301 4 2.43 7.1 4 20.35 13.2
PD24301 4 2.43 8 5 24.35 15.8
PD24301 4 2.43 8.9 6 28.35 18.4
PD26501 6 2.65 4.7 1 10.93 7.1
PD26502 6 2.65 5.6 2 16.06 10.4
PD26503 6 2.65 6.5 3 20.99 13.6
PD26504 6 2.65 7.4 4 25.92 16.8
PD26505 6 2.65 8.3 5 30.85 20
PD26506 6 2.65 9.2 6 35.78 23.2
PD36503 6 3.65 6.6 3 40 2.6
PD36504 6 3.65 7.5 4 49.2 31.9
PD36505 6 3.65 8.4 5 58.4 37.9
PD36506 6 3.65 9.3 6 67.6 43.9